
 

 

 

 

                                                                             
 

                                              
Samstag / sabato   3.8.2019 

Ergebnislisten /Classifiche 
Bruttowertung/Class. Lordo 

1° BERLUTI IVAN LANA 10       32 

2° FUCHSBERGER DANIEL LANA 6       28 

 AMORT CHRISTIAN LANA 5 S      28 

4° BINI MAXIMILIAN LANA 8       27 

 MAZZOCCHI VITO LANA 10 S      27 

 BRANDIS VINZENZ LANA 10       27 

7° CULEN JOEY ESTERO 7 S      24 

 ATTEMS MORITZ ESTERO 4 S      24 

9° GORTON WILLIAM ESTERO 7 S      23 

 KASERER KLEMENS LANA 8 S      23 

11° SCARATTI CESARE LANA 11       22 

12° SELE FERDINAND ESTERO 10 S      21 

13° KAUN MICHAEL LANA 14       20 

 MAURACHER KARL APPIANO - CAREZ 12 S      20 

15° Wolf Sepp LANA 16 S      18 

 CHRISTANELL CHRISTIAN APPIANO - CAREZ 9       18 

17° WERTH HELENE LANA 18 S L     16 

 RIEGLER CHRISTIAN LANA 20       16 

19° SCHMERZING GEORG ESTERO 21 S      15 

 WERTH REINHARD LANA 13 S      15 

 RUDOLPH JET LANA 17 S L     15 

 PLAIKNER PETER LANA 18 S      15 

23° POETZSCHER SEBASTIAN ESTERO 18 S      14 

24° GIGLIO GIORGIO VIGNE 17 S      13 

 CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 25 S L     13 

 TUTZER GEORG LANA 17 S      13 

27° Plaikner Christine LANA 17 S L     12 

 TAPPEINER PETER LANA 19 S      12 

29° AICHNER KAROLINA LANA 27 S L     11 

 PICHLER MARGITH LANA 18 S L     11 

31° BRANDIS SOPHIE LANA 22 S L     9 

 FLOESS MARTINA LANA 22 S L     9 

33° PARTH ERWIN LANA 24 S      8 

34° COSTA SERGIO VERONA 27 S      6 

35° MAUTNER MARKHOF THEODOR ESTERO 36 S      5 

 LOESCH ERWIN LANA 29 S      5 

 



 

 

 
 
 
 
 
Netto 1 Cat. 

1° BERLUTI IVAN LANA 10       41 

2° MAZZOCCHI VITO LANA 10 S      37 

3° BRANDIS VINZENZ LANA 10       36 

4° BINI MAXIMILIAN LANA 8       35 

5° FUCHSBERGER DANIEL LANA 6       34 

6° AMORT CHRISTIAN LANA 5 S      33 

7° SCARATTI CESARE LANA 11       32 

8° SELE FERDINAND ESTERO 10 S      31 

 CULEN JOEY ESTERO 7 S      31 

10° GORTON WILLIAM ESTERO 7 S      30 

 MAURACHER KARL APPIANO - CAREZ 12 S      30 

 KASERER KLEMENS LANA 8 S      30 

13° ATTEMS MORITZ ESTERO 4 S      28 

14° CHRISTANELL CHRISTIAN APPIANO - CAREZ 9       27 

Netto 2 Cat. 
1° KAUN MICHAEL LANA 14       34 

 SCHMERZING GEORG ESTERO 21 S      34 

 RIEGLER CHRISTIAN LANA 20       34 

4° Wolf Sepp LANA 16 S      33 

5° WERTH HELENE LANA 18 S L     32 

 PLAIKNER PETER LANA 18 S      32 

7° TAPPEINER PETER LANA 19 S      28 

 PICHLER MARGITH LANA 18 S L     28 

 POETZSCHER SEBASTIAN ESTERO 18 S      28 

10° RUDOLPH JET LANA 17 S L     27 

 Plaikner Christine LANA 17 S L     27 

12° WERTH REINHARD LANA 13 S      26 

 TUTZER GEORG LANA 17 S      26 

14° GIGLIO GIORGIO VIGNE 17 S      24 

Netto 3 Cat. 
1° CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 25 S L     35 

2° AICHNER KAROLINA LANA 27 S L     32 

3° PARTH ERWIN LANA 24 S      30 

4° MAUTNER MARKHOF THEODOR ESTERO 36 S      28 

 FLOESS MARTINA LANA 22 S L     28 

6° LOESCH ERWIN LANA 29 S      27 

7° BRANDIS SOPHIE LANA 22 S L     24 

8° COSTA SERGIO VERONA 27 S      23 

 
 



 

 

 
 
 
 
 
Lady netto 

1° CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 25 S L     35 

2° AICHNER KAROLINA LANA 27 S L     32 

 WERTH HELENE LANA 18 S L     32 

4° FLOESS MARTINA LANA 22 S L     28 

 PICHLER MARGITH LANA 18 S L     28 

6° RUDOLPH JET LANA 17 S L     27 

 Plaikner Christine LANA 17 S L     27 

8° BRANDIS SOPHIE LANA 22 S L     24 

Senior netto 
1° MAZZOCCHI VITO LANA 10 S      37 

2° CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 25 S L     35 

3° SCHMERZING GEORG ESTERO 21 S      34 

4° Wolf Sepp LANA 16 S      33 

 AMORT CHRISTIAN LANA 5 S      33 

6° AICHNER KAROLINA LANA 27 S L     32 

 WERTH HELENE LANA 18 S L     32 

 PLAIKNER PETER LANA 18 S      32 

9° SELE FERDINAND ESTERO 10 S      31 

 CULEN JOEY ESTERO 7 S      31 

11° GORTON WILLIAM ESTERO 7 S      30 

 PARTH ERWIN LANA 24 S      30 

 MAURACHER KARL APPIANO - CAREZ 12 S      30 

 KASERER KLEMENS LANA 8 S      30 

15° MAUTNER MARKHOF THEODOR ESTERO 36 S      28 

 TAPPEINER PETER LANA 19 S      28 

 FLOESS MARTINA LANA 22 S L     28 

 PICHLER MARGITH LANA 18 S L     28 

 POETZSCHER SEBASTIAN ESTERO 18 S      28 

 ATTEMS MORITZ ESTERO 4 S      28 

21° RUDOLPH JET LANA 17 S L     27 

 LOESCH ERWIN LANA 29 S      27 

 Plaikner Christine LANA 17 S L     27 

24° WERTH REINHARD LANA 13 S      26 

 TUTZER GEORG LANA 17 S      26 

26° BRANDIS SOPHIE LANA 22 S L     24 

 GIGLIO GIORGIO VIGNE 17 S      24 

28° COSTA SERGIO VERONA 27 S      23 

 
 


